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OSMAN USTA OZEL KARISIK PIDE 25¢

KAVURMALI PIDE 20+

KUSBASILI PIDE 18+
KIYMALI PIDE 15¢
KARISIK PIDE 18¢
KASARLI SUCUKLU PIDE 17+
KASARLI PIDE
OZEL LAHMACUN

LAHMACUN

17+

17+

23+
23¢
“15¢

N 15

MESRUBAT

g ':'
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i |

o 25t

40+t

1 LY. COLA
1 LT. AYRAN

ET COMLEK
ET SAC TAVA
TAVUK SAC TAVA
KARISIK COMLEK
BEYTI KEBAP
KUZU PIRZOLA




